
Product Code 36-017-8BK

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING3

Adelaide 20cm Black Tapered Cotton 
Mix Lampshade

5018207215931

RHJI303

China

Item Description

Barcode

Factory

Country of Origin

3 3

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Yes

3 Black

Matching self-lining

Yes

Is the shade reducer / 
adaptor included?

Shade Struts Number & 
Colour

Shade Lining & Colour

Polybag Warning Label

6-9W LEDMax Wattage

20

20

16

16

Bottom Width

Bottom Depth

Top Width

Top Depth

Polycotton 100%

Black

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

MATERIAL & COLOUR

PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT BOX 1 (CM)

Number of product boxes

Contents

0

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

OUTER BOX 1 (CM)

Outer Box Quantity 6

22

22

34

2.04

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

14 2.04Height Weight

SHADE DIMENSIONS (CM)

FixedGimbal Type




